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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

H18 (Herren bis 18)  (18) 10,3 km  135 Hm 20 P
1(228) 2(226) 3(203) 4(204) 5(206) 6(227) 7(223) 8(49) 9(212) 10(48) 11(46) 12(43) 13(240) 14(239)

15(225) 16(50) 17(238) 18(224) 19(216) 20(200) Ziel

1 403 Quirin Lehner 1:11:29 3:30 5:57 7:22 11:14 17:58 21:24 25:42 32:32 36:58 38:25 41:17 47:46 53:15 54:06
OLG Regensburg 3:30 2:27 1:25 3:52 6:44 3:26 4:18 6:50 4:26 1:27 2:52 6:29 5:29 0:51

56:30 1:01:45 1:03:12 1:07:22 1:08:30 1:10:51 1:11:29
2:24 5:15 1:27 4:10 1:08 2:21 0:38

2 528 Dennis Bräuer 1:13:23 5:39 8:26 10:10 14:35 22:15 25:53 29:55 38:10 42:00 43:19 46:35 52:05 57:24 58:14
SV Lengefeld 5:39 2:47 1:44 4:25 7:40 3:38 4:02 8:15 3:50 1:19 3:16 5:30 5:19 0:50

1:00:51 1:04:58 1:06:06 1:09:15 1:10:38 1:12:46 1:13:23
2:37 4:07 1:08 3:09 1:23 2:08 0:37

3 581 Franz Gawlitza 1:13:24 4:33 8:01 9:48 14:19 20:31 23:49 28:30 35:35 39:51 41:28 44:04 49:54 55:35 56:35
SV Robotron Dresd 4:33 3:28 1:47 4:31 6:12 3:18 4:41 7:05 4:16 1:37 2:36 5:50 5:41 1:00

58:09 1:02:52 1:04:11 1:07:55 1:10:44 1:12:53 1:13:24
1:34 4:43 1:19 3:44 2:49 2:09 0:31

4 223 Cedrik Klein 1:17:18 5:56 8:51 10:14 14:48 21:50 25:14 30:00 38:39 44:41 46:01 50:05 56:44 1:01:49 1:02:41
USV TU Dresden 5:56 2:55 1:23 4:34 7:02 3:24 4:46 8:39 6:02 1:20 4:04 6:39 5:05 0:52

1:04:42 1:09:02 1:10:04 1:13:13 1:14:28 1:16:44 1:17:18
2:01 4:20 1:02 3:09 1:15 2:16 0:34

5 301 Olav Milian Gran 1:17:51 10:09 12:28 13:41 17:18 22:54 25:48 29:45 37:18 41:09 42:30 46:13 54:46 1:00:31 1:01:31
Gundelfinger Turne 10:09 2:19 1:13 3:37 5:36 2:54 3:57 7:33 3:51 1:21 3:43 8:33 5:45 1:00

1:03:05 1:08:43 1:09:57 1:13:49 1:15:04 1:17:13 1:17:51
1:34 5:38 1:14 3:52 1:15 2:09 0:38

6 712 Henning Kapischke 1:18:24 3:49 6:34 8:03 12:12 18:08 23:46 27:23 36:34 41:04 42:26 45:27 51:41 57:12 58:11
OK Mark Brandenb 3:49 2:45 1:29 4:09 5:56 5:38 3:37 9:11 4:30 1:22 3:01 6:14 5:31 0:59

1:01:15 1:08:01 1:09:03 1:12:56 1:15:17 1:17:49 1:18:24
3:04 6:46 1:02 3:53 2:21 2:32 0:35

6 219 Wilhelm Holfeld 1:18:24 4:54 7:55 9:22 13:30 19:24 23:25 27:53 36:21 41:18 42:59 46:06 52:41 58:37 59:41
USV TU Dresden 4:54 3:01 1:27 4:08 5:54 4:01 4:28 8:28 4:57 1:41 3:07 6:35 5:56 1:04

1:01:29 1:09:14 1:10:30 1:13:58 1:15:36 1:17:51 1:18:24
1:48 7:45 1:16 3:28 1:38 2:15 0:33

8 580 Emil Friedländer 1:19:31 4:08 7:24 8:49 13:25 20:10 23:51 28:16 35:39 39:58 41:38 44:39 51:25 57:37 59:08
SV Robotron Dresd 4:08 3:16 1:25 4:36 6:45 3:41 4:25 7:23 4:19 1:40 3:01 6:46 6:12 1:31

1:03:49 1:08:55 1:10:22 1:15:19 1:16:33 1:18:54 1:19:31
4:41 5:06 1:27 4:57 1:14 2:21 0:37

9 391 Philipp Schwarck 1:23:14 4:55 10:03 11:26 15:34 22:25 25:58 31:26 45:15 49:56 51:18 54:22 1:00:17 1:06:07 1:07:09
OLG Regensburg 4:55 5:08 1:23 4:08 6:51 3:33 5:28 13:49 4:41 1:22 3:04 5:55 5:50 1:02

1:09:13 1:14:09 1:15:14 1:19:09 1:20:26 1:22:38 1:23:14
2:04 4:56 1:05 3:55 1:17 2:12 0:36

10 340 Jacob Britz 1:29:19 7:33 10:35 12:19 16:52 24:04 28:19 34:53 44:50 50:03 51:40 54:58 1:02:41 1:08:56 1:10:10
TV Oberbexbach 7:33 3:02 1:44 4:33 7:12 4:15 6:34 9:57 5:13 1:37 3:18 7:43 6:15 1:14

1:12:32 1:17:54 1:19:39 1:24:00 1:26:45 1:28:47 1:29:19
2:22 5:22 1:45 4:21 2:45 2:02 0:32

11 392 Felix Wartner 1:42:49 11:17 14:33 16:18 20:50 28:08 33:06 39:20 48:31 56:13 58:00 1:02:23 1:10:44 1:19:22 1:20:44
OLG Regensburg 11:17 3:16 1:45 4:32 7:18 4:58 6:14 9:11 7:42 1:47 4:23 8:21 8:38 1:22

1:22:50 1:29:30 1:30:58 1:36:02 1:39:35 1:42:19 1:42:49
2:06 6:40 1:28 5:04 3:33 2:44 0:30

12 664 Julian Langenhahn 1:47:25 9:07 13:51 16:18 21:41 28:42 32:30 38:13 46:46 54:37 56:23 1:00:45 1:16:01 1:26:15 1:27:44
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 9:07 4:44 2:27 5:23 7:01 3:48 5:43 8:33 7:51 1:46 4:22 15:16 10:14 1:29

1:30:45 1:36:57 1:38:10 1:43:24 1:44:37 1:46:46 1:47:25
3:01 6:12 1:13 5:14 1:13 2:09 0:39

13 374 Lorenz Brandl 1:50:51 10:50 17:22 19:30 27:02 36:27 41:34 47:26 56:35 1:04:17 1:06:06 1:10:57 1:19:15 1:27:33 1:28:49
OLG Regensburg 10:50 6:32 2:08 7:32 9:25 5:07 5:52 9:09 7:42 1:49 4:51 8:18 8:18 1:16

1:31:04 1:37:33 1:39:10 1:44:07 1:47:45 1:50:20 1:50:51
2:15 6:29 1:37 4:57 3:38 2:35 0:31

14 601 Jannis Koch 1:51:28 4:59 9:19 15:18 25:15 33:10 37:23 43:06 52:52 1:00:53 1:02:26 1:07:01 1:14:51 1:21:51 1:22:53
Bielefelder TG 4:59 4:20 5:59 9:57 7:55 4:13 5:43 9:46 8:01 1:33 4:35 7:50 7:00 1:02

1:25:02 1:30:22 1:36:44 1:45:45 1:47:34 1:50:49 1:51:28
2:09 5:20 6:22 9:01 1:49 3:15 0:39

15 421 Sven Behling 2:18:53 7:04 12:44 14:59 22:23 32:44 40:43 52:36 1:06:38 1:18:16 1:21:18 1:27:03 1:39:15 1:48:36 1:50:24
USC Magdeburg 7:04 5:40 2:15 7:24 10:21 7:59 11:53 14:02 11:38 3:02 5:45 12:12 9:21 1:48

1:53:38 2:02:51 2:05:26 2:12:23 2:14:36 2:18:16 2:18:53
3:14 9:13 2:35 6:57 2:13 3:40 0:37

16 439 Tobias Rath 2:21:10 10:18 16:14 18:26 26:56 38:22 44:53 51:45 1:03:30 1:12:07 1:14:49 1:24:16 1:38:58 1:50:09 1:51:50
USC Magdeburg 10:18 5:56 2:12 8:30 11:26 6:31 6:52 11:45 8:37 2:42 9:27 14:42 11:11 1:41

1:57:12 2:07:12 2:08:43 2:14:43 2:16:44 2:20:34 2:21:10
5:22 10:00 1:31 6:00 2:01 3:50 0:36

17 705 Tobias Knaack 2:22:53 18:21 25:38 28:21 33:42 40:43 44:45 56:39 1:10:41 1:22:20 1:25:16 1:31:06 1:43:14 1:52:40 1:54:28
OK Mark Brandenb 18:21 7:17 2:43 5:21 7:01 4:02 11:54 14:02 11:39 2:56 5:50 12:08 9:26 1:48

1:57:42 2:06:54 2:09:31 2:16:22 2:18:39 2:22:18 2:22:53
3:14 9:12 2:37 6:51 2:17 3:39 0:35

18 29 Arved Pfeil 2:53:45 24:02 30:00 32:13 38:18 46:27 55:48 1:01:23 1:14:05 1:29:14 1:31:11 1:36:37 1:55:40 2:24:40 2:26:43
Berliner Turnerscha 24:02 5:58 2:13 6:05 8:09 9:21 5:35 12:42 15:09 1:57 5:26 19:03 29:00 2:03

2:30:31 2:38:54 2:40:39 2:47:12 2:50:03 2:53:05 2:53:45
3:48 8:23 1:45 6:33 2:51 3:02 0:40

D55 (Damen ab 55)  (13) 4,9 km  85 Hm 14 P
1(237) 2(216) 3(218) 4(38) 5(240) 6(225) 7(40) 8(50) 9(238) 10(201) 11(236) 12(233) 13(224) 14(200)

Ziel
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D55 (Damen ab 55)  (13) 4,9 km  85 Hm 14 P (Forts.)

1(237) 2(216) 3(218) 4(38) 5(240) 6(225) 7(40) 8(50) 9(238) 10(201) 11(236) 12(233) 13(224) 14(200)
Ziel

1 487 Heidrun Finke 46:22 4:00 7:46 11:10 13:39 20:42 24:26 25:52 30:23 32:14 33:15 34:28 40:16 41:56 45:36
OLV Uslar 4:00 3:46 3:24 2:29 7:03 3:44 1:26 4:31 1:51 1:01 1:13 5:48 1:40 3:40

46:22
0:46

2 422 Veronika Lange 52:15 9:15 13:01 16:18 19:47 26:45 28:31 30:38 35:40 37:14 38:07 40:20 46:08 47:51 51:32
USC Magdeburg 9:15 3:46 3:17 3:29 6:58 1:46 2:07 5:02 1:34 0:53 2:13 5:48 1:43 3:41

52:15
0:43

3 761 Gudrun Brettschnei 55:54 5:08 12:01 16:56 20:10 29:50 31:45 33:48 39:01 40:29 41:28 42:52 49:24 51:01 55:00
Kaulsdorfer OLV 5:08 6:53 4:55 3:14 9:40 1:55 2:03 5:13 1:28 0:59 1:24 6:32 1:37 3:59

55:54
0:54

4 681 Angelina Kuleva 58:32 4:06 7:44 13:02 15:34 22:46 24:18 26:04 38:29 40:18 41:12 42:22 51:34 53:32 57:48
SSV Planeta Radebe 4:06 3:38 5:18 2:32 7:12 1:32 1:46 12:25 1:49 0:54 1:10 9:12 1:58 4:16

58:32
0:44

5 643 Constanze Rathman 1:05:00 4:32 9:38 13:38 16:37 30:04 32:06 38:10 44:01 46:01 47:26 49:23 57:17 59:12 1:04:05
SV Schmalkalden 04 4:32 5:06 4:00 2:59 13:27 2:02 6:04 5:51 2:00 1:25 1:57 7:54 1:55 4:53

1:05:00
0:55

6 337 Isabel Günther 1:11:15 7:41 14:29 19:48 22:45 36:09 38:11 44:15 50:07 52:13 53:36 55:35 1:03:32 1:05:19 1:10:21
USV Jena 7:41 6:48 5:19 2:57 13:24 2:02 6:04 5:52 2:06 1:23 1:59 7:57 1:47 5:02

1:11:15
0:54

7 692 Viola Kaiser 1:22:33 5:52 12:21 16:45 23:39 33:35 35:44 37:55 52:38 55:14 57:02 58:47 1:11:40 1:15:44 1:21:37
ESV Lok Bad Schan 5:52 6:29 4:24 6:54 9:56 2:09 2:11 14:43 2:36 1:48 1:45 12:53 4:04 5:53

1:22:33
0:56

8 508 Claudia Leibrandt 1:28:56 5:38 12:26 17:54 22:48 35:16 38:56 41:55 51:21 54:10 57:13 1:09:57 1:18:47 1:21:07 1:27:57
TSV Malente 5:38 6:48 5:28 4:54 12:28 3:40 2:59 9:26 2:49 3:03 12:44 8:50 2:20 6:50

1:28:56
0:59

9 431 Martina Schmidtko 1:34:35 7:31 13:57 19:51 30:56 45:06 47:50 50:18 1:02:22 1:04:52 1:06:30 1:08:24 1:21:24 1:26:19 1:33:45
USC Magdeburg 7:31 6:26 5:54 11:05 14:10 2:44 2:28 12:04 2:30 1:38 1:54 13:00 4:55 7:26

1:34:35
0:50

10 367 Ute Kretzschmar 1:48:50 6:10 12:27 17:59 24:38 38:20 47:17 52:40 1:00:32 1:06:01 1:08:39 1:10:59 1:32:27 1:35:19 1:47:39
OLV Weimar 6:10 6:17 5:32 6:39 13:42 8:57 5:23 7:52 5:29 2:38 2:20 21:28 2:52 12:20

1:48:50
1:11

11 361 Helga Wendt 2:06:35 7:00 24:33 31:13 38:14 52:16 55:40 1:02:30 1:13:14 1:19:20 1:22:30 1:36:23 1:48:57 1:52:36 2:05:36
Ski-Club Helsa 7:00 17:33 6:40 7:01 14:02 3:24 6:50 10:44 6:06 3:10 13:53 12:34 3:39 13:00

2:06:35
0:59

12 286 Ursula Mücke 2:22:38 7:35 25:13 37:58 43:37 1:02:13 1:05:56 1:12:55 1:34:26 1:37:21 1:39:40 1:42:05 2:06:22 2:10:05 2:21:35
RSV Hannover 7:35 17:38 12:45 5:39 18:36 3:43 6:59 21:31 2:55 2:19 2:25 24:17 3:43 11:30

2:22:38
1:03

130 Alexandra Wanner Fehlst 6:29 13:59 20:51 26:48 42:31 53:37 56:20 1:08:24 1:10:45 1:12:27 1:14:30 1:27:37 ----- 1:56:37
OLG Siegerland 6:29 7:30 6:52 5:57 15:43 11:06 2:43 12:04 2:21 1:42 2:03 13:07 29:00

1:58:22
1:45

H50 (Herren ab 50)  (52) 7,9 km  150 Hm 18 P
1(217) 2(226) 3(212) 4(48) 5(45) 6(44) 7(43) 8(42) 9(246) 10(219) 11(39) 12(240) 13(41) 14(233)

15(201) 16(236) 17(32) 18(200) Ziel

1 757 Andreas Lückmann 55:33 3:16 6:13 16:12 17:38 22:05 28:17 30:18 33:03 34:24 35:14 39:08 40:02 41:00 43:04
Post SV Dresden 3:16 2:57 9:59 1:26 4:27 6:12 2:01 2:45 1:21 0:50 3:54 0:54 0:58 2:04

47:23 48:51 53:49 54:57 55:33
4:19 1:28 4:58 1:08 0:36

2 482 Michael Finkenstädt 57:59 3:14 7:05 18:01 19:26 23:20 29:45 32:21 35:33 36:53 39:08 42:31 43:18 43:58 46:28
OLV Uslar 3:14 3:51 10:56 1:25 3:54 6:25 2:36 3:12 1:20 2:15 3:23 0:47 0:40 2:30

50:37 51:39 56:19 57:27 57:59
4:09 1:02 4:40 1:08 0:32

3 206 Heiko Gossel 58:18 3:30 5:54 15:50 17:44 21:45 28:34 30:45 33:50 35:43 36:43 40:56 41:53 42:38 45:50
USV TU Dresden 3:30 2:24 9:56 1:54 4:01 6:49 2:11 3:05 1:53 1:00 4:13 0:57 0:45 3:12

49:54 50:50 56:07 57:33 58:18
4:04 0:56 5:17 1:26 0:45

4 321 Steffen Lösch 58:42 4:22 7:45 19:16 20:40 25:07 31:22 33:23 36:04 37:27 38:17 42:10 43:05 44:03 46:07
USV Jena 4:22 3:23 11:31 1:24 4:27 6:15 2:01 2:41 1:23 0:50 3:53 0:55 0:58 2:04

50:25 51:52 56:53 58:04 58:42
4:18 1:27 5:01 1:11 0:38

5 725 Matthias Müller 1:00:23 3:24 7:09 18:48 20:22 24:20 30:32 33:06 37:25 38:58 39:48 43:25 44:16 44:57 47:45
Post SV Dresden 3:24 3:45 11:39 1:34 3:58 6:12 2:34 4:19 1:33 0:50 3:37 0:51 0:41 2:48

52:20 53:22 58:30 59:51 1:00:23
4:35 1:02 5:08 1:21 0:32
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H50 (Herren ab 50)  (52) 7,9 km  150 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(217) 2(226) 3(212) 4(48) 5(45) 6(44) 7(43) 8(42) 9(246) 10(219) 11(39) 12(240) 13(41) 14(233)
15(201) 16(236) 17(32) 18(200) Ziel

6 369 Rainer Wichmann 1:05:43 6:29 10:05 20:45 22:36 26:53 34:20 36:36 39:57 42:09 43:27 47:54 48:54 49:44 51:56
OLV Weimar 6:29 3:36 10:40 1:51 4:17 7:27 2:16 3:21 2:12 1:18 4:27 1:00 0:50 2:12

56:40 57:57 1:03:35 1:04:58 1:05:43
4:44 1:17 5:38 1:23 0:45

7 11 Benedikt Funk 1:07:17 4:15 7:26 21:53 23:38 28:02 34:40 36:42 39:48 41:37 42:40 48:46 49:44 50:34 53:02
OLG Ortenau 4:15 3:11 14:27 1:45 4:24 6:38 2:02 3:06 1:49 1:03 6:06 0:58 0:50 2:28

58:32 59:44 1:05:13 1:06:39 1:07:17
5:30 1:12 5:29 1:26 0:38

8 43 Andrej Zelenin 1:09:07 4:58 9:13 21:44 23:36 28:32 35:38 38:22 41:42 44:02 45:35 50:00 51:04 51:59 54:33
USG Chemnitz 4:58 4:15 12:31 1:52 4:56 7:06 2:44 3:20 2:20 1:33 4:25 1:04 0:55 2:34

1:00:13 1:01:13 1:07:07 1:08:32 1:09:07
5:40 1:00 5:54 1:25 0:35

9 313 Mario Gorecki 1:10:15 4:16 8:08 19:52 21:39 26:41 35:18 37:34 42:17 44:36 46:41 51:33 52:36 53:45 57:57
USV Jena 4:16 3:52 11:44 1:47 5:02 8:37 2:16 4:43 2:19 2:05 4:52 1:03 1:09 4:12

1:02:05 1:02:59 1:08:14 1:09:38 1:10:15
4:08 0:54 5:15 1:24 0:37

10 699 Raimpondas Olisau 1:10:20 4:25 8:16 21:10 22:46 26:59 34:10 37:46 43:16 44:54 46:05 50:17 51:30 52:21 55:03
SG LVB Leipzig 4:25 3:51 12:54 1:36 4:13 7:11 3:36 5:30 1:38 1:11 4:12 1:13 0:51 2:42

1:00:14 1:01:25 1:08:13 1:09:44 1:10:20
5:11 1:11 6:48 1:31 0:36

11 276 Jörg Eppendorfer 1:11:03 3:45 7:15 18:17 20:44 26:09 34:28 39:50 42:52 45:00 46:21 51:09 51:57 53:01 56:34
OL Görlitz 3:45 3:30 11:02 2:27 5:25 8:19 5:22 3:02 2:08 1:21 4:48 0:48 1:04 3:33

1:02:35 1:03:57 1:08:59 1:10:17 1:11:03
6:01 1:22 5:02 1:18 0:46

12 543 Frank Steiner 1:11:21 5:05 8:22 21:14 22:59 28:24 37:09 39:27 43:22 45:06 46:44 51:18 52:18 53:10 55:41
Braunschweiger MT 5:05 3:17 12:52 1:45 5:25 8:45 2:18 3:55 1:44 1:38 4:34 1:00 0:52 2:31

1:01:49 1:02:54 1:08:56 1:10:38 1:11:21
6:08 1:05 6:02 1:42 0:43

13 587 Kay Cruse 1:11:32 6:18 9:46 21:56 23:59 29:00 36:39 39:03 42:18 43:58 45:53 50:25 51:25 52:36 56:24
SV Robotron Dresd 6:18 3:28 12:10 2:03 5:01 7:39 2:24 3:15 1:40 1:55 4:32 1:00 1:11 3:48

1:01:43 1:03:14 1:09:21 1:10:50 1:11:32 4:49
5:19 1:31 6:07 1:29 0:42 *228

14 221 Kay-Uwe Kaufmann 1:13:30 4:40 8:04 24:39 26:35 31:41 39:00 41:25 44:48 47:00 48:25 53:09 54:15 55:10 57:47
USV TU Dresden 4:40 3:24 16:35 1:56 5:06 7:19 2:25 3:23 2:12 1:25 4:44 1:06 0:55 2:37

1:03:33 1:04:49 1:11:03 1:12:47 1:13:30
5:46 1:16 6:14 1:44 0:43

15 201 Burkhard Cerbe 1:14:24 4:23 7:43 20:32 22:17 26:53 34:21 37:23 40:51 42:43 43:44 48:30 49:27 53:55 57:12
USV TU Dresden 4:23 3:20 12:49 1:45 4:36 7:28 3:02 3:28 1:52 1:01 4:46 0:57 4:28 3:17

1:02:55 1:03:59 1:12:25 1:13:46 1:14:24
5:43 1:04 8:26 1:21 0:38

16 244 Hagen Nieke 1:15:07 4:05 8:53 20:49 22:53 27:22 36:14 38:45 42:24 44:14 45:36 50:40 51:43 52:36 55:25
USV TU Dresden 4:05 4:48 11:56 2:04 4:29 8:52 2:31 3:39 1:50 1:22 5:04 1:03 0:53 2:49

1:01:44 1:06:15 1:13:03 1:14:29 1:15:07
6:19 4:31 6:48 1:26 0:38

17 204 Michael Drechsel 1:16:30 5:28 8:51 21:16 23:13 28:18 37:58 40:54 44:52 46:44 49:43 54:41 56:07 57:02 59:42
USV TU Dresden 5:28 3:23 12:25 1:57 5:05 9:40 2:56 3:58 1:52 2:59 4:58 1:26 0:55 2:40

1:05:56 1:07:32 1:14:13 1:15:52 1:16:30
6:14 1:36 6:41 1:39 0:38

18 107 Wolfram Knitsch 1:19:01 8:54 12:59 26:09 28:42 33:48 41:09 43:59 47:33 49:43 51:35 56:58 57:58 58:54 1:01:30
Post-SV Chemnitz 8:54 4:05 13:10 2:33 5:06 7:21 2:50 3:34 2:10 1:52 5:23 1:00 0:56 2:36

1:07:01 1:09:01 1:16:45 1:18:20 1:19:01
5:31 2:00 7:44 1:35 0:41

19 396 Klemens Janischow 1:20:45 4:48 9:56 21:31 23:19 31:02 39:25 42:47 47:40 49:34 50:56 56:44 57:56 58:54 1:01:22
OLG Regensburg 4:48 5:08 11:35 1:48 7:43 8:23 3:22 4:53 1:54 1:22 5:48 1:12 0:58 2:28

1:09:46 1:10:55 1:18:30 1:20:09 1:20:45
8:24 1:09 7:35 1:39 0:36

20 501 Jörg Höfer 1:22:33 5:11 9:03 22:39 24:49 30:07 38:54 42:32 46:31 48:44 51:38 58:48 1:00:11 1:01:12 1:05:18
TSV Malente 5:11 3:52 13:36 2:10 5:18 8:47 3:38 3:59 2:13 2:54 7:10 1:23 1:01 4:06

1:11:26 1:12:47 1:19:50 1:21:40 1:22:33
6:08 1:21 7:03 1:50 0:53

21 132 Nikolaj Wanner 1:22:42 8:02 11:57 25:50 28:30 33:35 42:07 44:52 49:15 51:23 54:52 1:00:20 1:01:22 1:02:15 1:04:35
OLG Siegerland 8:02 3:55 13:53 2:40 5:05 8:32 2:45 4:23 2:08 3:29 5:28 1:02 0:53 2:20

1:11:00 1:12:03 1:20:29 1:22:01 1:22:42
6:25 1:03 8:26 1:32 0:41

22 210 René Hellmann 1:23:42 6:00 9:57 23:10 25:37 30:44 38:44 41:18 45:31 47:16 48:39 54:02 55:00 55:50 1:02:35
USV TU Dresden 6:00 3:57 13:13 2:27 5:07 8:00 2:34 4:13 1:45 1:23 5:23 0:58 0:50 6:45

1:12:19 1:13:22 1:21:18 1:22:53 1:23:42
9:44 1:03 7:56 1:35 0:49

23 376 Valerio Casanova 1:25:28 5:25 10:18 22:46 25:16 30:29 38:46 41:47 46:49 49:54 51:23 59:03 1:00:12 1:02:46 1:06:34
OLG Regensburg 5:25 4:53 12:28 2:30 5:13 8:17 3:01 5:02 3:05 1:29 7:40 1:09 2:34 3:48

1:13:01 1:14:10 1:23:04 1:24:42 1:25:28
6:27 1:09 8:54 1:38 0:46

24 432 Jürgen Kohler 1:25:55 4:35 8:49 23:11 25:19 31:43 41:08 44:30 49:39 51:28 54:35 1:02:09 1:03:15 1:04:22 1:07:41
USC Magdeburg 4:35 4:14 14:22 2:08 6:24 9:25 3:22 5:09 1:49 3:07 7:34 1:06 1:07 3:19

1:14:50 1:16:16 1:23:38 1:25:14 1:25:55
7:09 1:26 7:22 1:36 0:41
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H50 (Herren ab 50)  (52) 7,9 km  150 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(217) 2(226) 3(212) 4(48) 5(45) 6(44) 7(43) 8(42) 9(246) 10(219) 11(39) 12(240) 13(41) 14(233)
15(201) 16(236) 17(32) 18(200) Ziel

25 413 Veikko Baath 1:27:48 7:43 11:40 27:34 29:33 35:11 44:49 47:04 50:54 53:04 54:54 1:03:31 1:04:54 1:05:57 1:09:22
TSV Jetzendorf 7:43 3:57 15:54 1:59 5:38 9:38 2:15 3:50 2:10 1:50 8:37 1:23 1:03 3:25

1:15:16 1:17:19 1:25:18 1:27:03 1:27:48
5:54 2:03 7:59 1:45 0:45

26 38 Gerd Böhme 1:31:01 5:49 11:27 26:16 28:36 35:33 46:44 50:15 55:30 58:06 59:34 1:05:03 1:06:15 1:07:22 1:10:37
USG Chemnitz 5:49 5:38 14:49 2:20 6:57 11:11 3:31 5:15 2:36 1:28 5:29 1:12 1:07 3:15

1:18:06 1:20:15 1:28:21 1:30:13 1:31:01
7:29 2:09 8:06 1:52 0:48

27 41 Peter Richling 1:31:15 7:18 11:47 24:07 26:00 32:29 43:11 47:13 52:28 1:03:18 1:04:34 1:09:54 1:11:09 1:12:10 1:14:41
USG Chemnitz 7:18 4:29 12:20 1:53 6:29 10:42 4:02 5:15 10:50 1:16 5:20 1:15 1:01 2:31

1:21:49 1:23:36 1:29:16 1:30:40 1:31:15 6:07 1:20:20
7:08 1:47 5:40 1:24 0:35 *228 *238

28 387 Erich Nürnberger 1:32:17 6:48 11:09 27:40 29:57 36:26 45:59 49:12 54:08 56:19 1:00:28 1:08:30 1:09:32 1:10:32 1:13:24
OLG Regensburg 6:48 4:21 16:31 2:17 6:29 9:33 3:13 4:56 2:11 4:09 8:02 1:02 1:00 2:52

1:20:33 1:22:09 1:29:55 1:31:30 1:32:17
7:09 1:36 7:46 1:35 0:47

29 503 Oliver Seifert 1:32:40 5:25 10:50 25:01 27:18 35:01 44:12 49:41 55:35 57:57 1:01:11 1:06:23 1:07:41 1:10:58 1:14:09
TSV Malente 5:25 5:25 14:11 2:17 7:43 9:11 5:29 5:54 2:22 3:14 5:12 1:18 3:17 3:11

1:21:24 1:22:42 1:30:16 1:31:51 1:32:40
7:15 1:18 7:34 1:35 0:49

30 648 Lutz Wohlrabe 1:35:25 7:52 13:49 29:22 31:39 37:47 47:57 53:47 59:48 1:02:31 1:04:25 1:11:01 1:12:23 1:13:27 1:17:18
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 7:52 5:57 15:33 2:17 6:08 10:10 5:50 6:01 2:43 1:54 6:36 1:22 1:04 3:51

1:23:51 1:25:14 1:33:15 1:34:48 1:35:25
6:33 1:23 8:01 1:33 0:37

31 293 Urs Trösch 1:40:41 11:40 15:16 26:59 29:00 38:35 47:46 50:32 56:59 59:45 1:01:04 1:05:49 1:07:00 1:07:51 1:10:26
Berliner TSC 11:40 3:36 11:43 2:01 9:35 9:11 2:46 6:27 2:46 1:19 4:45 1:11 0:51 2:35

1:28:07 1:29:17 1:38:15 1:39:53 1:40:41
17:41 1:10 8:58 1:38 0:48

32 455 Michael Schwien 1:42:00 5:40 10:46 24:41 27:06 36:29 49:28 54:42 59:07 1:01:23 1:05:06 1:11:31 1:13:04 1:15:04 1:18:38
SC Klecken 5:40 5:06 13:55 2:25 9:23 12:59 5:14 4:25 2:16 3:43 6:25 1:33 2:00 3:34

1:27:28 1:29:01 1:39:22 1:41:17 1:42:00
8:50 1:33 10:21 1:55 0:43

33 14 Rainer Brandt 1:42:08 11:02 17:38 30:48 33:18 38:55 48:42 53:35 1:00:16 1:02:59 1:04:40 1:12:36 1:13:52 1:15:08 1:18:42
Hansa Simmerath 11:02 6:36 13:10 2:30 5:37 9:47 4:53 6:41 2:43 1:41 7:56 1:16 1:16 3:34

1:27:51 1:30:18 1:39:43 1:41:22 1:42:08
9:09 2:27 9:25 1:39 0:46

34 762 Sven Demmig 1:42:37 12:45 17:47 33:18 35:27 40:53 51:14 55:12 1:04:41 1:07:28 1:09:30 1:15:41 1:17:49 1:19:20 1:23:57
Kaulsdorfer OLV 12:45 5:02 15:31 2:09 5:26 10:21 3:58 9:29 2:47 2:02 6:11 2:08 1:31 4:37

1:31:47 1:33:52 1:40:27 1:42:02 1:42:37
7:50 2:05 6:35 1:35 0:35

35 774 Bernd Käding 1:43:38 7:30 11:43 29:48 31:35 37:20 46:53 51:04 56:51 58:53 1:02:08 1:08:13 1:09:38 1:10:49 1:15:52
Kaulsdorfer OLV 7:30 4:13 18:05 1:47 5:45 9:33 4:11 5:47 2:02 3:15 6:05 1:25 1:11 5:03

1:32:10 1:33:51 1:41:09 1:42:57 1:43:38
16:18 1:41 7:18 1:48 0:41

35 239 Torsten Mättig 1:43:38 5:11 9:54 26:35 29:07 36:21 49:04 54:53 1:00:02 1:02:23 1:04:31 1:10:57 1:12:38 1:14:12 1:18:23
USV TU Dresden 5:11 4:43 16:41 2:32 7:14 12:43 5:49 5:09 2:21 2:08 6:26 1:41 1:34 4:11

1:29:55 1:31:27 1:40:22 1:42:45 1:43:38
11:32 1:32 8:55 2:23 0:53

37 666 Günter Karsten Stöc 1:45:34 7:46 12:12 27:06 29:47 36:35 49:36 55:46 1:01:32 1:04:35 1:07:16 1:15:46 1:17:25 1:18:47 1:22:01
SV Vorwärts Leipzi 7:46 4:26 14:54 2:41 6:48 13:01 6:10 5:46 3:03 2:41 8:30 1:39 1:22 3:14

1:32:02 1:33:46 1:42:43 1:44:46 1:45:34
10:01 1:44 8:57 2:03 0:48

38 589 Udo Hinkel 1:48:51 5:02 12:47 32:26 34:28 40:11 54:54 57:24 1:02:04 1:06:15 1:09:39 1:15:21 1:16:33 1:17:51 1:29:10
SV Robotron Dresd 5:02 7:45 19:39 2:02 5:43 14:43 2:30 4:40 4:11 3:24 5:42 1:12 1:18 11:19

1:36:59 1:39:08 1:46:31 1:48:07 1:48:51
7:49 2:09 7:23 1:36 0:44

39 278 Harald Juras 1:51:07 13:54 18:16 33:12 35:45 42:39 55:42 1:01:28 1:07:40 1:10:33 1:13:30 1:21:38 1:23:15 1:24:36 1:28:10
OL Görlitz 13:54 4:22 14:56 2:33 6:54 13:03 5:46 6:12 2:53 2:57 8:08 1:37 1:21 3:34

1:38:04 1:39:50 1:48:40 1:50:25 1:51:07
9:54 1:46 8:50 1:45 0:42

40 40 Veit Große 1:52:16 5:21 10:18 26:32 28:52 34:59 47:43 50:24 56:53 59:36 1:01:11 1:10:51 1:12:20 1:21:42 1:26:54
USG Chemnitz 5:21 4:57 16:14 2:20 6:07 12:44 2:41 6:29 2:43 1:35 9:40 1:29 9:22 5:12

1:34:38 1:38:46 1:49:00 1:51:13 1:52:16
7:44 4:08 10:14 2:13 1:03

41 30 Thomas Binsch 1:54:48 15:38 20:40 34:59 38:04 44:42 54:47 1:03:03 1:08:28 1:10:46 1:12:20 1:20:15 1:21:30 1:22:45 1:26:13
OLG Südheide 15:38 5:02 14:19 3:05 6:38 10:05 8:16 5:25 2:18 1:34 7:55 1:15 1:15 3:28

1:41:54 1:43:18 1:51:50 1:54:02 1:54:48 1:36:43
15:41 1:24 8:32 2:12 0:46 *236

42 514 Christian Buchberg 1:56:07 10:57 17:46 33:53 36:25 41:44 53:55 58:13 1:06:02 1:08:06 1:10:07 1:18:39 1:20:02 1:21:17 1:24:58
MTV Seesen 10:57 6:49 16:07 2:32 5:19 12:11 4:18 7:49 2:04 2:01 8:32 1:23 1:15 3:41

1:41:59 1:43:49 1:53:36 1:55:18 1:56:07
17:01 1:50 9:47 1:42 0:49

43 644 Jens Rathmann 2:04:28 14:13 20:59 40:18 43:10 48:51 1:02:27 1:07:10 1:15:43 1:18:40 1:20:57 1:27:38 1:29:03 1:30:15 1:34:33
SV Schmalkalden 04 14:13 6:46 19:19 2:52 5:41 13:36 4:43 8:33 2:57 2:17 6:41 1:25 1:12 4:18

1:46:46 1:51:53 2:01:35 2:03:48 2:04:28
12:13 5:07 9:42 2:13 0:40
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

H50 (Herren ab 50)  (52) 7,9 km  150 Hm 18 P (Forts.)

1(217) 2(226) 3(212) 4(48) 5(45) 6(44) 7(43) 8(42) 9(246) 10(219) 11(39) 12(240) 13(41) 14(233)
15(201) 16(236) 17(32) 18(200) Ziel

44 559 Thomas Görtelmeye 2:17:52 14:21 20:52 48:25 51:22 1:03:14 1:14:32 1:19:00 1:24:34 1:28:01 1:31:04 1:38:13 1:39:45 1:41:07 1:44:22
MTK Bad Harzburg 14:21 6:31 27:33 2:57 11:52 11:18 4:28 5:34 3:27 3:03 7:09 1:32 1:22 3:15

1:54:17 1:56:24 2:14:39 2:17:05 2:17:52 1:52:01
9:55 2:07 18:15 2:26 0:47 *238

45 67 Rainer Ahlburg 2:23:03 21:52 27:19 44:07 47:43 54:54 1:11:44 1:19:18 1:24:04 1:26:45 1:28:33 1:40:14 1:41:43 1:43:32 1:55:58
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 21:52 5:27 16:48 3:36 7:11 16:50 7:34 4:46 2:41 1:48 11:41 1:29 1:49 12:26

2:05:43 2:07:39 2:19:59 2:22:01 2:23:03
9:45 1:56 12:20 2:02 1:02

46 69 Kai Dalüge 2:24:04 13:15 18:07 33:17 35:24 41:56 53:59 59:23 1:05:28 1:08:04 1:10:53 1:20:24 1:22:17 1:23:49 1:30:39
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 13:15 4:52 15:10 2:07 6:32 12:03 5:24 6:05 2:36 2:49 9:31 1:53 1:32 6:50

2:06:28 2:09:00 2:21:18 2:23:12 2:24:04
35:49 2:32 12:18 1:54 0:52

47 709 Andreas Kapischke 2:32:00 5:00 11:54 30:19 32:33 42:56 1:02:31 1:05:58 1:12:09 1:14:15 1:17:25 1:22:57 1:43:47 1:47:15 1:50:25
OK Mark Brandenb 5:00 6:54 18:25 2:14 10:23 19:35 3:27 6:11 2:06 3:10 5:32 20:50 3:28 3:10

2:04:42 2:09:13 2:29:14 2:30:59 2:32:00 56:36 1:25:43 1:36:27 1:38:10 1:46:26 2:17:32
14:17 4:31 20:01 1:45 1:01 *43 *239 *225 *247 *36 *224

131 Tobias Wolf Fehlst ----- ----- ----- 34:18 ----- ----- 46:09 50:46 52:20 ----- ----- 56:38 ----- -----
OLG Siegerland 34:18 11:51 4:37 1:34 4:18

----- ----- ----- 1:17:00 1:17:45 7:58 17:39 19:36 26:02 29:08 38:18 49:53 1:08:07
20:22 0:45 *203 *204 *214 *49 *222 *46 *250 *247

1:13:02 1:14:19
*249 *216

448 Michael Thierolf N Ang
TSG Bad König

324 Matias Mieth N Ang
USV Jena

120 Elmar Tosch N Ang
TuS Lübbecke

99 Christian Nolte N Ang
TSV Nusse

H14 (Herren bis 14)  (21) 4,6 km  80 Hm 13 P
1(236) 2(201) 3(49) 4(222) 5(44) 6(246) 7(240) 8(39) 9(224) 10(243) 11(218) 12(241) 13(200) Ziel

1 342 Lucas Imbsweiler 35:36 5:26 6:27 9:16 12:23 15:49 19:52 24:15 25:04 28:25 29:49 32:43 33:55 34:56 35:36
TV Oberbexbach 5:26 1:01 2:49 3:07 3:26 4:03 4:23 0:49 3:21 1:24 2:54 1:12 1:01 0:40

2 680 Martin Scheuerman 37:09 5:57 7:25 11:27 15:42 19:10 23:18 26:53 27:58 30:42 32:23 34:24 35:36 36:32 37:09
SSV Planeta Radebe 5:57 1:28 4:02 4:15 3:28 4:08 3:35 1:05 2:44 1:41 2:01 1:12 0:56 0:37

3 228 Konstantin Kunckel 40:20 7:47 10:38 14:25 18:45 22:07 26:17 30:01 30:53 33:44 35:26 37:31 38:39 39:42 40:20
USV TU Dresden 7:47 2:51 3:47 4:20 3:22 4:10 3:44 0:52 2:51 1:42 2:05 1:08 1:03 0:38

9:14
*238

4 329 Nico Pöhlmann 42:27 5:23 7:18 12:03 15:48 19:28 24:10 28:46 30:43 34:44 36:21 39:30 40:47 41:54 42:27
USV Jena 5:23 1:55 4:45 3:45 3:40 4:42 4:36 1:57 4:01 1:37 3:09 1:17 1:07 0:33

5 585 Karol Kielb 43:29 4:31 5:27 8:27 12:43 25:09 29:07 32:59 34:04 36:52 38:29 40:35 41:38 42:46 43:29
SV Robotron Dresd 4:31 0:56 3:00 4:16 12:26 3:58 3:52 1:05 2:48 1:37 2:06 1:03 1:08 0:43

6 556 Tom Buchholz 44:05 5:21 7:10 13:33 19:20 23:21 27:19 31:51 32:52 36:37 38:09 40:44 42:12 43:31 44:05
MTK Bad Harzburg 5:21 1:49 6:23 5:47 4:01 3:58 4:32 1:01 3:45 1:32 2:35 1:28 1:19 0:34

7 60 Henrik Rudert 44:22 7:16 9:40 14:12 18:27 21:56 26:06 30:17 31:12 35:12 37:49 40:23 42:18 43:38 44:22
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 7:16 2:24 4:32 4:15 3:29 4:10 4:11 0:55 4:00 2:37 2:34 1:55 1:20 0:44

8 516 Theo Hennseler 45:40 5:29 6:30 12:33 17:04 21:03 25:34 31:30 33:41 36:51 39:53 42:37 43:57 45:01 45:40
MTV Seesen 5:29 1:01 6:03 4:31 3:59 4:31 5:56 2:11 3:10 3:02 2:44 1:20 1:04 0:39

9 83 Konrad Stamer 47:31 6:33 12:07 15:25 20:55 24:11 28:26 32:26 33:18 36:30 38:07 41:37 45:46 46:49 47:31
Preetzer TSV 6:33 5:34 3:18 5:30 3:16 4:15 4:00 0:52 3:12 1:37 3:30 4:09 1:03 0:42

10 569 Marek Pompe 49:05 6:32 7:31 11:55 18:35 22:44 29:55 35:28 36:12 40:25 41:57 44:54 46:25 48:28 49:05
SV Robotron Dresd 6:32 0:59 4:24 6:40 4:09 7:11 5:33 0:44 4:13 1:32 2:57 1:31 2:03 0:37

11 383 Konstantin Kraus 50:05 6:59 7:50 12:54 20:46 24:42 30:12 34:34 35:39 41:29 43:49 46:48 48:02 49:29 50:05
OLG Regensburg 6:59 0:51 5:04 7:52 3:56 5:30 4:22 1:05 5:50 2:20 2:59 1:14 1:27 0:36

12 690 Florian Hänchen 52:03 5:42 6:39 12:24 17:48 21:47 27:23 32:39 34:06 41:21 43:56 47:45 49:46 51:16 52:03
ESV Lok Bad Schan 5:42 0:57 5:45 5:24 3:59 5:36 5:16 1:27 7:15 2:35 3:49 2:01 1:30 0:47

13 470 Johannes Otto 52:10 9:21 10:40 15:02 22:04 25:54 30:44 37:55 39:06 43:24 44:59 48:01 49:27 51:30 52:10
ESV Lok Magdebur 9:21 1:19 4:22 7:02 3:50 4:50 7:11 1:11 4:18 1:35 3:02 1:26 2:03 0:40

14 518 Aaron Wandelt 55:24 6:15 10:11 18:25 24:26 29:01 34:12 40:52 42:10 46:37 48:19 51:08 52:38 54:42 55:24
MTV Seesen 6:15 3:56 8:14 6:01 4:35 5:11 6:40 1:18 4:27 1:42 2:49 1:30 2:04 0:42

15 274 Malte Borrmann 58:11 5:43 12:37 18:26 23:42 27:44 33:25 38:47 40:02 47:28 49:58 53:41 55:43 57:11 58:11
OL Görlitz 5:43 6:54 5:49 5:16 4:02 5:41 5:22 1:15 7:26 2:30 3:43 2:02 1:28 1:00

16 377 Julius Fischer 1:22:45 6:26 20:00 24:05 30:53 34:50 55:08 1:08:14 1:09:21 1:14:15 1:16:10 1:19:10 1:20:43 1:22:11 1:22:45
OLG Regensburg 6:26 13:34 4:05 6:48 3:57 20:18 13:06 1:07 4:54 1:55 3:00 1:33 1:28 0:34

17 717 Matthäus Welzel 1:52:49 7:53 14:35 22:15 33:25 39:28 1:13:15 1:29:56 1:33:34 1:39:58 1:42:55 1:47:17 1:50:29 1:52:16 1:52:49
OK Mark Brandenb 7:53 6:42 7:40 11:10 6:03 33:47 16:41 3:38 6:24 2:57 4:22 3:12 1:47 0:33

18 47 Jarle Overbeck 2:04:47 22:06 27:48 34:08 45:34 51:35 1:25:28 1:41:54 1:45:40 1:51:55 1:54:59 2:00:07 2:02:36 2:04:12 2:04:47
Worpswede 22:06 5:42 6:20 11:26 6:01 33:53 16:26 3:46 6:15 3:04 5:08 2:29 1:36 0:35

619 Theo Bringezu Fehlst 10:05 11:54 ----- ----- ----- 1:09:24 1:19:48 1:21:09 1:27:36 1:30:38 1:34:49 1:36:49 1:39:02 1:40:11
OLV Potsdam 10:05 1:49 57:30 10:24 1:21 6:27 3:02 4:11 2:00 2:13 1:09

281 Lukas Neuwinger N Ang
OL Görlitz

101 Finn Morten Nolte N Ang
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H14 (Herren bis 14)  (21) 4,6 km  80 Hm 13 P (Forts.)

1(236) 2(201) 3(49) 4(222) 5(44) 6(246) 7(240) 8(39) 9(224) 10(243) 11(218) 12(241) 13(200) Ziel

TSV Nusse

D16 (Damen bis 16)  (28) 5,7 km  85 Hm 12 P
1(213) 2(222) 3(47) 4(220) 5(250) 6(246) 7(41) 8(37) 9(221) 10(224) 11(32) 12(200) Ziel

1 525 Hannah Hänsel 49:55 8:57 16:20 21:19 26:30 31:10 33:23 38:42 40:19 42:36 46:00 47:55 49:13 49:55
SV Lengefeld 8:57 7:23 4:59 5:11 4:40 2:13 5:19 1:37 2:17 3:24 1:55 1:18 0:42

2 553 Pia Buchholz 54:49 7:54 15:56 21:04 26:26 32:25 34:24 40:05 42:03 45:07 49:40 52:26 54:02 54:49
MTK Bad Harzburg 7:54 8:02 5:08 5:22 5:59 1:59 5:41 1:58 3:04 4:33 2:46 1:36 0:47

3 378 Laura Fischer 57:58 7:16 19:24 24:08 29:24 35:24 37:20 43:03 45:05 48:08 52:35 55:32 57:12 57:58
OLG Regensburg 7:16 12:08 4:44 5:16 6:00 1:56 5:43 2:02 3:03 4:27 2:57 1:40 0:46

4 566 Solia Stamer 59:07 9:40 16:46 22:21 28:38 36:30 39:07 46:04 48:04 51:27 54:58 57:01 58:27 59:07
MTK Bad Harzburg 9:40 7:06 5:35 6:17 7:52 2:37 6:57 2:00 3:23 3:31 2:03 1:26 0:40

5 115 Kaatje Fantini 59:39 8:24 18:04 22:57 28:40 34:20 38:11 45:52 48:32 51:11 55:31 57:39 59:01 59:39
TuS Lübbecke 8:24 9:40 4:53 5:43 5:40 3:51 7:41 2:40 2:39 4:20 2:08 1:22 0:38

6 451 Maren Guthier 1:01:18 8:00 16:57 22:02 28:52 35:19 37:51 43:47 45:27 48:52 55:49 58:59 1:00:37 1:01:18
TSG Bad König 8:00 8:57 5:05 6:50 6:27 2:32 5:56 1:40 3:25 6:57 3:10 1:38 0:41

7 389 Ines Schikora 1:02:55 6:56 19:37 24:41 30:20 36:24 38:59 48:31 50:28 53:20 58:16 1:00:32 1:02:13 1:02:55
OLG Regensburg 6:56 12:41 5:04 5:39 6:04 2:35 9:32 1:57 2:52 4:56 2:16 1:41 0:42

8 384 Sophie Kraus 1:04:14 7:50 19:26 24:40 31:16 38:50 41:29 49:25 51:48 54:49 59:10 1:01:40 1:03:33 1:04:14
OLG Regensburg 7:50 11:36 5:14 6:36 7:34 2:39 7:56 2:23 3:01 4:21 2:30 1:53 0:41

9 382 Antonia Kerscher 1:06:10 8:36 16:40 21:30 28:20 35:37 38:33 48:11 50:11 53:13 59:02 1:03:23 1:05:25 1:06:10
OLG Regensburg 8:36 8:04 4:50 6:50 7:17 2:56 9:38 2:00 3:02 5:49 4:21 2:02 0:45

10 373 Leonie Amann 1:08:02 12:28 22:59 28:08 35:14 42:46 45:25 52:30 54:37 57:55 1:02:34 1:05:23 1:07:21 1:08:02
OLG Regensburg 12:28 10:31 5:09 7:06 7:32 2:39 7:05 2:07 3:18 4:39 2:49 1:58 0:41

11 256 Lea Schoffer 1:12:11 9:46 20:50 27:53 35:34 44:33 47:06 54:18 56:52 1:00:07 1:06:27 1:09:23 1:11:28 1:12:11
USV TU Dresden 9:46 11:04 7:03 7:41 8:59 2:33 7:12 2:34 3:15 6:20 2:56 2:05 0:43

12 347 Pia Schneider 1:16:58 10:06 22:48 28:44 37:48 45:34 48:37 57:13 59:19 1:03:48 1:11:12 1:14:10 1:16:07 1:16:58
TV Oberbexbach 10:06 12:42 5:56 9:04 7:46 3:03 8:36 2:06 4:29 7:24 2:58 1:57 0:51

1:09:14
*249

13 386 Amelie Nürnberger 1:17:24 13:33 24:34 30:31 37:51 45:32 49:22 58:02 1:00:33 1:04:47 1:11:17 1:14:21 1:16:33 1:17:24
OLG Regensburg 13:33 11:01 5:57 7:20 7:41 3:50 8:40 2:31 4:14 6:30 3:04 2:12 0:51

14 87 Amelie Bastian 1:19:28 13:08 25:43 31:46 41:20 48:37 51:33 1:00:20 1:02:22 1:06:49 1:14:13 1:17:07 1:18:48 1:19:28
SV Mietraching 13:08 12:35 6:03 9:34 7:17 2:56 8:47 2:02 4:27 7:24 2:54 1:41 0:40

1:12:08
*249

15 331 Johanna Strobel 1:22:10 8:25 22:39 27:23 35:53 44:55 48:24 1:03:20 1:05:14 1:08:10 1:13:50 1:19:25 1:21:21 1:22:10
USV Jena 8:25 14:14 4:44 8:30 9:02 3:29 14:56 1:54 2:56 5:40 5:35 1:56 0:49

16 617 Hanna Bringezu 1:22:21 16:02 28:45 34:48 44:23 51:39 54:35 1:03:15 1:05:20 1:09:51 1:17:09 1:20:00 1:21:43 1:22:21
OLV Potsdam 16:02 12:43 6:03 9:35 7:16 2:56 8:40 2:05 4:31 7:18 2:51 1:43 0:38

17 467 Marlen Steinhoff 1:23:17 9:44 25:25 32:17 41:21 48:14 51:43 1:01:55 1:04:40 1:08:18 1:15:58 1:19:35 1:22:28 1:23:17
ESV Lok Magdebur 9:44 15:41 6:52 9:04 6:53 3:29 10:12 2:45 3:38 7:40 3:37 2:53 0:49

18 654 Athina Hirsch 1:24:19 9:58 29:12 34:20 41:40 49:58 58:55 1:07:09 1:09:29 1:13:14 1:18:32 1:21:42 1:23:42 1:24:19
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 9:58 19:14 5:08 7:20 8:18 8:57 8:14 2:20 3:45 5:18 3:10 2:00 0:37

19 815 Lina Grübel 1:26:33 14:43 31:52 37:51 47:19 54:44 57:39 1:06:24 1:08:31 1:12:55 1:20:10 1:23:16 1:25:50 1:26:33
OLG Regensburg 14:43 17:09 5:59 9:28 7:25 2:55 8:45 2:07 4:24 7:15 3:06 2:34 0:43

20 289 Luca Eszter Adorjan 1:27:13 11:45 28:33 34:38 44:15 52:22 55:26 1:04:53 1:07:59 1:11:51 1:19:32 1:23:15 1:26:03 1:27:13
Berliner TSC 11:45 16:48 6:05 9:37 8:07 3:04 9:27 3:06 3:52 7:41 3:43 2:48 1:10

21 703 Lisa Knaack 1:29:16 11:55 31:34 38:22 47:20 54:25 57:45 1:07:56 1:10:46 1:14:35 1:22:06 1:25:43 1:28:27 1:29:16
OK Mark Brandenb 11:55 19:39 6:48 8:58 7:05 3:20 10:11 2:50 3:49 7:31 3:37 2:44 0:49

21 629 Franziska Finkensta 1:29:16 14:36 24:41 37:57 46:24 56:49 1:00:19 1:12:13 1:14:15 1:18:49 1:24:16 1:27:00 1:28:32 1:29:16
OLV Potsdam 14:36 10:05 13:16 8:27 10:25 3:30 11:54 2:02 4:34 5:27 2:44 1:32 0:44

23 704 Sarah Knaack 1:35:17 18:00 37:27 44:23 53:23 1:00:21 1:03:49 1:13:59 1:16:42 1:20:26 1:28:02 1:31:37 1:34:29 1:35:17
OK Mark Brandenb 18:00 19:27 6:56 9:00 6:58 3:28 10:10 2:43 3:44 7:36 3:35 2:52 0:48

24 336 Paula Wichmann 1:37:45 14:51 31:47 40:36 49:42 58:46 1:02:34 1:15:42 1:18:28 1:22:09 1:30:47 1:34:31 1:36:45 1:37:45
USV Jena 14:51 16:56 8:49 9:06 9:04 3:48 13:08 2:46 3:41 8:38 3:44 2:14 1:00

25 803 Laura Klar 1:39:01 8:02 22:18 28:15 34:58 41:58 47:30 1:17:15 1:19:19 1:22:40 1:32:53 1:36:15 1:38:13 1:39:01
OLF Mainz 8:02 14:16 5:57 6:43 7:00 5:32 29:45 2:04 3:21 10:13 3:22 1:58 0:48

26 816 Emily Grübel 2:32:19 24:45 1:00:17 1:06:33 1:23:59 1:41:11 1:49:39 2:00:08 2:05:23 2:09:59 2:23:29 2:28:41 2:31:21 2:32:19
OLG Regensburg 24:45 35:32 6:16 17:26 17:12 8:28 10:29 5:15 4:36 13:30 5:12 2:40 0:58

52 Charlotte Leonhard Fehlst ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 12:53 17:28 20:26 22:22
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 12:53 4:35 2:58 1:56

332 Paulina Strobel N Ang
USV Jena

H60 (Herren ab 60)  (24) 7,2 km  135 Hm 16 P
1(203) 2(204) 3(214) 4(49) 5(222) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(250) 10(42) 11(246) 12(240) 13(247) 14(249)

15(216) 16(200) Ziel

1 670 Manfred Hickethier 1:04:46 8:32 13:28 15:36 21:11 25:27 30:55 34:32 42:25 46:56 48:07 50:16 54:34 56:20 1:00:34
SSV Planeta Radebe 8:32 4:56 2:08 5:35 4:16 5:28 3:37 7:53 4:31 1:11 2:09 4:18 1:46 4:14

1:01:42 1:04:07 1:04:46
1:08 2:25 0:39

2 776 Gerhard Brettschne 1:06:28 7:17 14:10 16:38 22:19 26:11 30:34 35:25 44:18 47:52 49:05 50:51 54:43 56:29 1:00:11
Kaulsdorfer OLV 7:17 6:53 2:28 5:41 3:52 4:23 4:51 8:53 3:34 1:13 1:46 3:52 1:46 3:42

1:03:23 1:05:49 1:06:28
3:12 2:26 0:39
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H60 (Herren ab 60)  (24) 7,2 km  135 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(203) 2(204) 3(214) 4(49) 5(222) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(250) 10(42) 11(246) 12(240) 13(247) 14(249)
15(216) 16(200) Ziel

3 232 Diethard Kundisch 1:08:21 8:23 13:57 16:29 22:38 30:29 35:07 38:12 45:53 50:34 51:33 53:23 57:17 59:22 1:03:36
USV TU Dresden 8:23 5:34 2:32 6:09 7:51 4:38 3:05 7:41 4:41 0:59 1:50 3:54 2:05 4:14

1:04:50 1:07:38 1:08:21
1:14 2:48 0:43

4 241 Michael Möser 1:09:27 8:59 13:54 16:01 21:26 25:46 30:23 33:59 41:56 46:33 48:17 50:05 54:27 58:30 1:03:03
USV TU Dresden 8:59 4:55 2:07 5:25 4:20 4:37 3:36 7:57 4:37 1:44 1:48 4:22 4:03 4:33

1:05:54 1:08:44 1:09:27
2:51 2:50 0:43

5 171 Helmut Blumenstei 1:09:29 8:31 13:56 16:01 20:52 26:40 33:07 38:29 47:23 50:57 52:08 53:59 57:51 59:34 1:03:14
OSC Kassel 8:31 5:25 2:05 4:51 5:48 6:27 5:22 8:54 3:34 1:11 1:51 3:52 1:43 3:40

1:06:26 1:08:57 1:09:29 1:04:32
3:12 2:31 0:32 *154

6 476 Udo Sobczak 1:10:52 8:55 13:53 16:00 21:40 24:58 30:10 35:00 43:52 47:50 49:28 51:49 56:57 59:48 1:04:29
MTV Soltau 8:55 4:58 2:07 5:40 3:18 5:12 4:50 8:52 3:58 1:38 2:21 5:08 2:51 4:41

1:06:51 1:10:03 1:10:52
2:22 3:12 0:49

7 285 Erhard Jübermann 1:16:24 8:44 14:07 16:55 23:22 27:56 34:06 37:46 46:28 51:09 52:23 54:33 59:22 1:01:20 1:11:24
RSV Hannover 8:44 5:23 2:48 6:27 4:34 6:10 3:40 8:42 4:41 1:14 2:10 4:49 1:58 10:04

1:12:30 1:15:35 1:16:24
1:06 3:05 0:49

8 500 Heinrich Götte 1:17:52 8:30 13:44 16:41 22:24 26:39 31:54 36:20 45:49 51:29 56:19 58:45 1:04:26 1:06:18 1:12:13
OLF Mainz 8:30 5:14 2:57 5:43 4:15 5:15 4:26 9:29 5:40 4:50 2:26 5:41 1:52 5:55

1:13:23 1:17:11 1:17:52
1:10 3:48 0:41

9 673 Konrad Tonn 1:18:33 9:24 15:41 18:45 24:46 28:39 34:10 38:21 49:30 55:02 56:18 58:14 1:03:39 1:06:02 1:10:37
SSV Planeta Radebe 9:24 6:17 3:04 6:01 3:53 5:31 4:11 11:09 5:32 1:16 1:56 5:25 2:23 4:35

1:14:41 1:17:46 1:18:33 1:11:18
4:04 3:05 0:47 *154

10 143 Rüdiger Reischuk 1:21:19 10:19 16:04 20:41 27:56 31:12 37:46 41:55 52:12 56:57 58:46 1:01:16 1:06:48 1:08:45 1:15:51
Lübecker Turnersch 10:19 5:45 4:37 7:15 3:16 6:34 4:09 10:17 4:45 1:49 2:30 5:32 1:57 7:06

1:17:33 1:20:38 1:21:19
1:42 3:05 0:41

11 16 Helmut Wollgarten 1:27:29 8:56 14:35 18:51 25:43 30:23 35:51 41:35 51:24 56:26 1:02:27 1:07:11 1:12:23 1:14:10 1:22:06
Hansa Simmerath 8:56 5:39 4:16 6:52 4:40 5:28 5:44 9:49 5:02 6:01 4:44 5:12 1:47 7:56

1:23:23 1:26:43 1:27:29
1:17 3:20 0:46

12 505 Matthias Dittmers 1:30:20 10:36 16:44 19:12 30:26 34:17 42:54 47:35 59:21 1:04:55 1:07:01 1:10:12 1:16:09 1:18:32 1:24:32
TSV Malente 10:36 6:08 2:28 11:14 3:51 8:37 4:41 11:46 5:34 2:06 3:11 5:57 2:23 6:00

1:25:51 1:29:31 1:30:20
1:19 3:40 0:49

13 638 Jürgen Jankowski 1:30:38 10:12 15:07 17:34 33:16 42:10 48:28 54:41 1:03:19 1:07:47 1:09:52 1:12:27 1:18:31 1:20:35 1:25:29
ASG Teutoburger W 10:12 4:55 2:27 15:42 8:54 6:18 6:13 8:38 4:28 2:05 2:35 6:04 2:04 4:54

1:26:59 1:29:50 1:30:38
1:30 2:51 0:48

14 430 Gert Schmidtko 1:42:48 10:47 19:28 26:02 32:48 41:25 49:29 53:50 1:06:57 1:14:50 1:17:15 1:19:48 1:28:31 1:31:06 1:36:59
USC Magdeburg 10:47 8:41 6:34 6:46 8:37 8:04 4:21 13:07 7:53 2:25 2:33 8:43 2:35 5:53

1:38:13 1:41:58 1:42:48
1:14 3:45 0:50

15 271 Hans-Jürgen Nitsch 1:44:31 9:45 16:30 18:57 31:07 34:56 43:15 47:30 58:15 1:06:26 1:11:36 1:14:14 1:19:24 1:21:56 1:31:31
SV Handwerk Erfurt 9:45 6:45 2:27 12:10 3:49 8:19 4:15 10:45 8:11 5:10 2:38 5:10 2:32 9:35

1:40:17 1:43:47 1:44:31 1:39:06
8:46 3:30 0:44 *154

16 426 Hermann Schrader 1:48:26 9:52 15:56 18:40 29:13 34:32 40:15 45:22 58:32 1:05:04 1:07:38 1:20:32 1:26:20 1:36:44 1:42:09
USC Magdeburg 9:52 6:04 2:44 10:33 5:19 5:43 5:07 13:10 6:32 2:34 12:54 5:48 10:24 5:25

1:44:03 1:47:50 1:48:26
1:54 3:47 0:36

17 410 Ferdinand Hanses 2:04:43 12:39 18:55 22:10 29:02 34:38 1:17:18 1:22:08 1:33:31 1:39:04 1:40:25 1:43:00 1:49:10 1:51:08 1:57:55
SV Eintracht Neuen 12:39 6:16 3:15 6:52 5:36 42:40 4:50 11:23 5:33 1:21 2:35 6:10 1:58 6:47

1:59:29 2:03:44 2:04:43 1:58:37
1:34 4:15 0:59 *154

18 485 Karl-Heinz Seefeld 2:09:28 14:14 22:46 29:58 38:26 45:52 55:10 1:01:45 1:23:30 1:30:49 1:32:49 1:36:31 1:45:13 1:48:47 2:00:56
OLV Uslar 14:14 8:32 7:12 8:28 7:26 9:18 6:35 21:45 7:19 2:00 3:42 8:42 3:34 12:09

2:03:47 2:08:33 2:09:28
2:51 4:46 0:55

19 779 Rudolf Herold 2:12:48 12:45 22:23 25:40 35:11 42:27 52:23 59:48 1:20:36 1:27:21 1:29:35 1:37:02 1:43:51 1:51:28 2:01:02
Kaulsdorfer OLV 12:45 9:38 3:17 9:31 7:16 9:56 7:25 20:48 6:45 2:14 7:27 6:49 7:37 9:34

2:05:20 2:11:14 2:12:48
4:18 5:54 1:34

20 765 Norbert Charlet 2:24:34 13:06 21:18 23:49 41:59 49:31 1:03:30 1:09:53 1:29:09 1:43:21 1:45:31 1:51:33 2:04:11 2:08:16 2:16:01
Kaulsdorfer OLV 13:06 8:12 2:31 18:10 7:32 13:59 6:23 19:16 14:12 2:10 6:02 12:38 4:05 7:45

2:18:08 2:23:23 2:24:34 2:01:44
2:07 5:15 1:11 *239

21 287 Gunter Mücke 2:30:30 18:56 28:38 34:46 45:46 53:31 1:08:54 1:18:36 1:36:58 1:47:12 1:52:19 1:57:43 2:06:23 2:09:53 2:22:07
RSV Hannover 18:56 9:42 6:08 11:00 7:45 15:23 9:42 18:22 10:14 5:07 5:24 8:40 3:30 12:14

2:24:52 2:29:38 2:30:30
2:45 4:46 0:52



2016_DMLang Sa 01.10.2016 22:05
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H60 (Herren ab 60)  (24) 7,2 km  135 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(203) 2(204) 3(214) 4(49) 5(222) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(250) 10(42) 11(246) 12(240) 13(247) 14(249)
15(216) 16(200) Ziel

22 685 Frank Paschka 2:31:16 16:31 25:07 29:15 39:44 46:19 1:00:07 1:07:44 1:25:46 1:33:02 1:40:41 1:44:24 2:01:32 2:05:20 2:18:40
SSV Planeta Radebe 16:31 8:36 4:08 10:29 6:35 13:48 7:37 18:02 7:16 7:39 3:43 17:08 3:48 13:20

2:21:10 2:30:21 2:31:16
2:30 9:11 0:55

23 459 Uwe Bürger 2:43:12 19:08 26:41 31:33 45:15 1:09:05 1:20:37 1:29:42 1:45:46 1:59:33 2:01:25 2:06:35 2:14:26 2:26:09 2:34:43
TSC Eintracht Dort 19:08 7:33 4:52 13:42 23:50 11:32 9:05 16:04 13:47 1:52 5:10 7:51 11:43 8:34

2:37:47 2:42:25 2:43:12
3:04 4:38 0:47

469 Gerhard Bader N Ang
ESV Lok Magdebur

D10 (Damen bis 10)  (11) 2,5 km  30 Hm 8 P
1(31) 2(242) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(32) 8(200) Ziel

1 302 Sigrid Schmitt Gran 26:29 3:41 6:11 8:33 9:45 12:39 14:31 22:01 25:36 26:29
Gundelfinger Turne 3:41 2:30 2:22 1:12 2:54 1:52 7:30 3:35 0:53

2 315 Ronja Götsch-Iverse 30:46 6:55 9:47 12:36 15:05 18:36 20:25 27:43 29:58 30:46
USV Jena 6:55 2:52 2:49 2:29 3:31 1:49 7:18 2:15 0:48

3 537 Jana Knaup 32:59 4:41 8:58 12:22 14:47 17:47 21:26 29:52 32:13 32:59
Braunschweiger MT 4:41 4:17 3:24 2:25 3:00 3:39 8:26 2:21 0:46

4 216 Anna Holfeld 35:21 8:16 10:54 13:39 15:16 18:40 21:14 28:00 34:33 35:21
USV TU Dresden 8:16 2:38 2:45 1:37 3:24 2:34 6:46 6:33 0:48

5 434 Julia Schley 48:36 7:37 12:55 17:36 19:40 22:49 28:00 44:37 47:42 48:36
USC Magdeburg 7:37 5:18 4:41 2:04 3:09 5:11 16:37 3:05 0:54

6 805 Jule Streibert 49:03 7:43 12:07 17:38 19:51 25:02 30:17 43:27 47:58 49:03
USV TU Dresden 7:43 4:24 5:31 2:13 5:11 5:15 13:10 4:31 1:05

7 111 Maren Strauß 52:33 16:28 19:29 28:20 29:07 31:54 35:08 48:54 51:46 52:33
SV Hildesia Diekhol 16:28 3:01 8:51 0:47 2:47 3:14 13:46 2:52 0:47

8 663 Livia Uhlemann 58:56 12:22 15:21 18:51 20:15 24:17 26:25 43:56 58:15 58:56
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 12:22 2:59 3:30 1:24 4:02 2:08 17:31 14:19 0:41

9 214 Luise Hempel 1:05:09 13:18 16:10 25:35 27:52 31:13 33:19 50:02 1:04:18 1:05:09
USV TU Dresden 13:18 2:52 9:25 2:17 3:21 2:06 16:43 14:16 0:51

10 631 Mila Fischer 1:07:59 10:07 13:07 17:38 19:36 22:22 45:30 1:03:50 1:07:11 1:07:59
OLV Potsdam 10:07 3:00 4:31 1:58 2:46 23:08 18:20 3:21 0:48

11 597 Annkathrin Knoll 1:10:38 5:19 8:04 11:50 14:48 18:22 51:27 1:07:34 1:09:44 1:10:38
Bielefelder TG 5:19 2:45 3:46 2:58 3:34 33:05 16:07 2:10 0:54

H35 (Herren ab 35)  (17) 10,2 km  160 Hm 21 P
1(202) 2(212) 3(48) 4(47) 5(222) 6(50) 7(201) 8(213) 9(204) 10(227) 11(209) 12(44) 13(43) 14(42)

15(246) 16(219) 17(240) 18(247) 19(40) 20(224) 21(200) Ziel

1 674 Robert Dittmann 1:06:49 1:36 10:18 11:34 12:41 17:37 19:56 21:52 25:36 28:48 33:17 35:02 49:16 50:46 53:30
SSV Planeta Radebe 1:36 8:42 1:16 1:07 4:56 2:19 1:56 3:44 3:12 4:29 1:45 14:14 1:30 2:44

55:25 56:20 59:35 1:00:52 1:01:41 1:03:33 1:06:14 1:06:49
1:55 0:55 3:15 1:17 0:49 1:52 2:41 0:35

2 167 Wieland Kärger 1:11:37 2:03 12:17 13:55 15:25 18:44 21:14 22:38 26:21 29:48 33:53 35:49 50:04 52:40 55:19
OK Leipzig 2:03 10:14 1:38 1:30 3:19 2:30 1:24 3:43 3:27 4:05 1:56 14:15 2:36 2:39

57:09 58:20 1:02:08 1:04:31 1:06:09 1:08:19 1:11:00 1:11:37
1:50 1:11 3:48 2:23 1:38 2:10 2:41 0:37

3 626 Daniel Härtelt 1:17:03 1:32 10:24 11:57 13:29 16:50 19:32 21:40 26:53 30:33 35:14 37:14 52:41 54:47 57:48
OLV Potsdam 1:32 8:52 1:33 1:32 3:21 2:42 2:08 5:13 3:40 4:41 2:00 15:27 2:06 3:01

59:39 1:00:41 1:04:36 1:07:08 1:10:04 1:12:15 1:16:20 1:17:03
1:51 1:02 3:55 2:32 2:56 2:11 4:05 0:43

4 542 Johan Sisell 1:17:40 1:25 9:43 11:13 12:23 16:09 18:42 21:57 25:41 29:31 33:39 35:49 50:34 56:32 1:00:40
Braunschweiger MT 1:25 8:18 1:30 1:10 3:46 2:33 3:15 3:44 3:50 4:08 2:10 14:45 5:58 4:08

1:02:31 1:04:16 1:08:29 1:10:08 1:11:45 1:13:42 1:17:01 1:17:40
1:51 1:45 4:13 1:39 1:37 1:57 3:19 0:39

5 809 Felix von Dalowski 1:23:49 1:41 15:04 16:28 18:13 21:28 24:19 28:09 32:13 35:31 40:01 42:03 59:32 1:01:53 1:05:40
Post SV Dresden 1:41 13:23 1:24 1:45 3:15 2:51 3:50 4:04 3:18 4:30 2:02 17:29 2:21 3:47

1:07:39 1:10:36 1:14:05 1:16:19 1:17:40 1:19:44 1:23:10 1:23:49 55:48
1:59 2:57 3:29 2:14 1:21 2:04 3:26 0:39 *222

6 641 Tim Schröder 1:27:00 1:42 12:26 14:17 15:54 20:06 24:07 25:49 29:34 33:28 38:08 40:40 1:00:07 1:02:49 1:06:26
OSC Hamburg 1:42 10:44 1:51 1:37 4:12 4:01 1:42 3:45 3:54 4:40 2:32 19:27 2:42 3:37

1:08:33 1:09:35 1:13:34 1:18:10 1:20:32 1:22:36 1:26:17 1:27:00
2:07 1:02 3:59 4:36 2:22 2:04 3:41 0:43

7 477 Daniel Spengler 1:27:19 1:57 16:37 18:18 19:50 25:03 28:52 30:50 36:53 40:46 45:23 48:02 1:04:59 1:07:29 1:10:24
ESV Lok Dessau 1:57 14:40 1:41 1:32 5:13 3:49 1:58 6:03 3:53 4:37 2:39 16:57 2:30 2:55

1:12:12 1:13:18 1:17:18 1:18:44 1:20:18 1:23:40 1:26:37 1:27:19
1:48 1:06 4:00 1:26 1:34 3:22 2:57 0:42

8 536 Jan Knaup 1:29:24 1:54 15:30 17:13 18:42 22:53 26:11 28:34 33:13 37:42 42:24 45:08 1:03:34 1:06:13 1:09:33
Braunschweiger MT 1:54 13:36 1:43 1:29 4:11 3:18 2:23 4:39 4:29 4:42 2:44 18:26 2:39 3:20

1:11:16 1:12:32 1:18:20 1:20:14 1:21:57 1:24:57 1:28:43 1:29:24
1:43 1:16 5:48 1:54 1:43 3:00 3:46 0:41

9 8 Stefan Schwarzenbe 1:29:53 1:40 13:38 15:34 17:02 21:05 24:44 27:32 32:32 36:19 40:59 43:05 59:35 1:02:08 1:06:06
LG Stettlen 1:40 11:58 1:56 1:28 4:03 3:39 2:48 5:00 3:47 4:40 2:06 16:30 2:33 3:58

1:07:56 1:09:04 1:13:33 1:21:54 1:23:29 1:25:56 1:29:12 1:29:53
1:50 1:08 4:29 8:21 1:35 2:27 3:16 0:41
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

H35 (Herren ab 35)  (17) 10,2 km  160 Hm 21 P (Forts.)

1(202) 2(212) 3(48) 4(47) 5(222) 6(50) 7(201) 8(213) 9(204) 10(227) 11(209) 12(44) 13(43) 14(42)
15(246) 16(219) 17(240) 18(247) 19(40) 20(224) 21(200) Ziel

10 183 Lars Fremder 1:31:08 2:18 14:23 15:59 17:24 21:19 24:35 26:36 30:44 34:39 38:46 41:10 58:23 1:00:32 1:05:33
OL-Team Wehrsdorf 2:18 12:05 1:36 1:25 3:55 3:16 2:01 4:08 3:55 4:07 2:24 17:13 2:09 5:01

1:11:13 1:12:29 1:16:47 1:18:57 1:23:50 1:26:52 1:30:28 1:31:08
5:40 1:16 4:18 2:10 4:53 3:02 3:36 0:40

11 181 Sebastian Schmetzk 1:40:04 2:12 13:26 15:25 17:07 21:28 25:06 27:25 32:46 37:15 42:35 45:10 1:06:04 1:10:44 1:14:57
DJK Adler 07 Bottro 2:12 11:14 1:59 1:42 4:21 3:38 2:19 5:21 4:29 5:20 2:35 20:54 4:40 4:13

1:17:49 1:19:36 1:24:36 1:28:45 1:32:20 1:35:30 1:39:28 1:40:04
2:52 1:47 5:00 4:09 3:35 3:10 3:58 0:36

12 250 Friedmar Richter 1:47:59 3:58 18:52 20:29 21:57 27:23 30:59 36:00 40:51 45:40 56:44 59:11 1:17:38 1:20:47 1:24:55
USV TU Dresden 3:58 14:54 1:37 1:28 5:26 3:36 5:01 4:51 4:49 11:04 2:27 18:27 3:09 4:08

1:26:55 1:30:52 1:34:45 1:39:21 1:40:44 1:43:54 1:47:20 1:47:59
2:00 3:57 3:53 4:36 1:23 3:10 3:26 0:39

13 23 Ronny Krüger 1:54:28 2:51 17:58 19:59 23:35 29:00 37:35 39:56 45:32 50:30 56:24 59:01 1:20:16 1:24:15 1:33:52
Berliner Turnerscha 2:51 15:07 2:01 3:36 5:25 8:35 2:21 5:36 4:58 5:54 2:37 21:15 3:59 9:37

1:36:04 1:37:34 1:43:06 1:45:02 1:46:56 1:49:45 1:53:47 1:54:28
2:12 1:30 5:32 1:56 1:54 2:49 4:02 0:41

14 65 Stephan Haenelt 1:59:06 2:13 22:24 24:52 26:58 32:40 37:05 39:50 45:41 50:43 57:26 1:00:19 1:24:01 1:27:41 1:33:08
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 2:13 20:11 2:28 2:06 5:42 4:25 2:45 5:51 5:02 6:43 2:53 23:42 3:40 5:27

1:36:00 1:37:20 1:42:43 1:48:25 1:49:50 1:53:22 1:58:18 1:59:06
2:52 1:20 5:23 5:42 1:25 3:32 4:56 0:48

684 Henri Hickethier Fehlst 3:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SSV Planeta Radebe 3:27

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 25:57 29:59 30:47
22:30 4:02 0:48

24 Leopold Kühschelm Aufg 22:35 48:32 51:25 59:43 1:07:35 1:17:02 1:24:04 1:33:29 1:41:16 1:53:17 1:57:24 2:19:43 2:38:37 -----
Berliner Turnerscha 22:35 25:57 2:53 8:18 7:52 9:27 7:02 9:25 7:47 12:01 4:07 22:19 18:54

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:22:50 3:23:34
44:13 0:44

184 Andrè Schöne N Ang
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

D19AL (Damen ab 19 A lang)  (8) 7,6 km  160 Hm 17 P
1(226) 2(214) 3(48) 4(47) 5(220) 6(44) 7(222) 8(49) 9(235) 10(239) 11(240) 12(39) 13(247) 14(221)
15(38) 16(218) 17(200) Ziel

1 608 Farina Freigang 1:15:15 7:58 12:50 23:34 25:25 32:35 36:44 41:08 44:22 52:56 58:06 59:56 1:00:54 1:01:45 1:08:19
Bielefelder TG 7:58 4:52 10:44 1:51 7:10 4:09 4:24 3:14 8:34 5:10 1:50 0:58 0:51 6:34

1:09:52 1:12:36 1:14:30 1:15:15
1:33 2:44 1:54 0:45

2 243 Corinna Nieke 1:17:13 8:05 13:11 25:13 28:05 33:57 38:03 42:44 45:55 52:37 1:00:15 1:01:43 1:02:51 1:04:08 1:10:19
USV TU Dresden 8:05 5:06 12:02 2:52 5:52 4:06 4:41 3:11 6:42 7:38 1:28 1:08 1:17 6:11

1:11:57 1:14:31 1:16:29 1:17:13
1:38 2:34 1:58 0:44

3 675 Ieva Grahl 1:17:55 8:07 13:01 25:16 26:56 33:00 37:34 43:56 47:32 53:30 59:08 1:00:27 1:02:08 1:03:23 1:10:03
SSV Planeta Radebe 8:07 4:54 12:15 1:40 6:04 4:34 6:22 3:36 5:58 5:38 1:19 1:41 1:15 6:40

1:11:52 1:15:11 1:17:11 1:17:55
1:49 3:19 2:00 0:44

4 372 Katharina Wilke 1:29:18 8:26 14:08 26:29 28:44 34:55 43:39 49:06 52:18 58:27 1:06:24 1:07:50 1:09:08 1:10:16 1:19:24
OLG Regensburg 8:26 5:42 12:21 2:15 6:11 8:44 5:27 3:12 6:09 7:57 1:26 1:18 1:08 9:08

1:21:46 1:26:06 1:28:26 1:29:18
2:22 4:20 2:20 0:52

5 407 Karolin Moraweck 1:42:52 12:19 20:21 35:21 37:50 44:37 48:59 53:50 58:29 1:06:44 1:15:56 1:16:58 1:18:23 1:21:19 1:28:49
SG Zittau Süd 12:19 8:02 15:00 2:29 6:47 4:22 4:51 4:39 8:15 9:12 1:02 1:25 2:56 7:30

1:30:52 1:39:47 1:42:04 1:42:52
2:03 8:55 2:17 0:48

6 299 Katrin Reich 1:53:09 10:41 16:48 34:25 40:32 48:53 55:36 1:01:24 1:07:38 1:18:18 1:25:53 1:27:41 1:29:10 1:31:36 1:41:53
OLV Steinberg 10:41 6:07 17:37 6:07 8:21 6:43 5:48 6:14 10:40 7:35 1:48 1:29 2:26 10:17

1:44:35 1:48:52 1:52:13 1:53:09
2:42 4:17 3:21 0:56

7 612 Kathrin Trappe 1:56:22 11:31 20:31 34:56 38:07 46:07 1:05:05 1:11:31 1:16:28 1:23:58 1:31:50 1:33:24 1:34:53 1:36:09 1:45:01
TOLF Berlin 11:31 9:00 14:25 3:11 8:00 18:58 6:26 4:57 7:30 7:52 1:34 1:29 1:16 8:52

1:48:01 1:52:09 1:55:23 1:56:22
3:00 4:08 3:14 0:59

771 Isabell Jänich Aufg 9:02 23:29 37:09 39:29 45:37 50:04 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Kaulsdorfer OLV 9:02 14:27 13:40 2:20 6:08 4:27

----- ----- -----

D19B (Damen ab 19 B)  (2) 4,6 km  80 Hm 13 P
1(236) 2(201) 3(49) 4(222) 5(44) 6(246) 7(240) 8(39) 9(224) 10(243) 11(218) 12(241) 13(200) Ziel

1 346 Bärbel Kloos 1:59:45 8:00 15:34 21:25 27:42 47:53 56:23 1:03:47 1:15:42 1:23:13 1:31:46 1:54:20 1:56:59 1:58:50 1:59:45
TV Oberbexbach 8:00 7:34 5:51 6:17 20:11 8:30 7:24 11:55 7:31 8:33 22:34 2:39 1:51 0:55

669 Elke Schmikale Aufg 11:44 13:45 23:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SSV Planeta Radebe 11:44 2:01 9:48
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D75 (Damen ab 75)  (2) 3,2 km  75 Hm 11 P
1(215) 2(236) 3(238) 4(50) 5(235) 6(225) 7(39) 8(240) 9(239) 10(216) 11(200) Ziel

1 207 Ingrid Grosse 1:15:26 12:14 20:56 24:42 28:21 32:51 41:04 44:28 47:13 50:01 1:08:29 1:14:29 1:15:26
USV TU Dresden 12:14 8:42 3:46 3:39 4:30 8:13 3:24 2:45 2:48 18:28 6:00 0:57

2 727 Brigitte Burkhardt 1:18:19 4:51 12:55 16:37 23:08 30:43 42:42 44:37 46:50 49:25 1:11:36 1:17:21 1:18:19
Post SV Dresden 4:51 8:04 3:42 6:31 7:35 11:59 1:55 2:13 2:35 22:11 5:45 0:58

D14 (Damen bis 14)  (15) 4,6 km  80 Hm 13 P
1(236) 2(201) 3(49) 4(222) 5(44) 6(246) 7(240) 8(39) 9(224) 10(243) 11(218) 12(241) 13(200) Ziel

1 531 Luise Steinert 42:32 5:57 7:02 10:48 16:04 20:00 25:39 29:37 30:34 34:06 35:46 39:24 40:43 41:52 42:32
SV Lengefeld 5:57 1:05 3:46 5:16 3:56 5:39 3:58 0:57 3:32 1:40 3:38 1:19 1:09 0:40

2 380 Jasmin Hertel 47:28 6:45 8:02 14:03 18:52 23:07 28:18 33:06 34:20 38:32 40:26 43:44 45:20 46:42 47:28
OLG Regensburg 6:45 1:17 6:01 4:49 4:15 5:11 4:48 1:14 4:12 1:54 3:18 1:36 1:22 0:46

3 523 Lina Buchberger 48:27 5:12 6:21 10:58 16:59 21:14 27:18 31:58 33:32 38:13 42:17 45:17 46:36 47:45 48:27
MTV Seesen 5:12 1:09 4:37 6:01 4:15 6:04 4:40 1:34 4:41 4:04 3:00 1:19 1:09 0:42

4 381 Katrin Hertel 50:21 6:22 8:04 11:58 20:06 24:30 30:01 35:19 36:09 41:26 43:16 46:24 48:24 49:43 50:21
OLG Regensburg 6:22 1:42 3:54 8:08 4:24 5:31 5:18 0:50 5:17 1:50 3:08 2:00 1:19 0:38

5 529 Lena Neumann 52:16 5:41 9:09 14:01 20:12 24:21 30:32 37:22 38:43 43:27 45:09 48:20 50:00 51:22 52:16
SV Lengefeld 5:41 3:28 4:52 6:11 4:09 6:11 6:50 1:21 4:44 1:42 3:11 1:40 1:22 0:54

6 345 Lisa Kästner 55:10 8:39 9:45 14:38 23:05 27:44 33:30 40:23 41:40 46:20 48:01 51:22 52:52 54:26 55:10
TV Oberbexbach 8:39 1:06 4:53 8:27 4:39 5:46 6:53 1:17 4:40 1:41 3:21 1:30 1:34 0:44

7 745 Leoni Kipka 57:48 4:42 15:32 20:03 26:08 30:27 36:28 43:15 44:37 49:16 50:58 54:25 55:47 57:06 57:48
Post SV Dresden 4:42 10:50 4:31 6:05 4:19 6:01 6:47 1:22 4:39 1:42 3:27 1:22 1:19 0:42

8 303 Marieluise Schmi Gr 59:34 5:10 8:33 12:55 21:05 28:53 35:06 43:04 44:11 49:25 51:09 55:47 57:33 58:50 59:34
Gundelfinger Turne 5:10 3:23 4:22 8:10 7:48 6:13 7:58 1:07 5:14 1:44 4:38 1:46 1:17 0:44

9 449 Jana Kunkelmann 1:00:54 9:09 13:13 18:33 28:51 33:25 39:20 46:21 47:43 52:23 54:06 57:32 58:50 1:00:11 1:00:54
TSG Bad König 9:09 4:04 5:20 10:18 4:34 5:55 7:01 1:22 4:40 1:43 3:26 1:18 1:21 0:43

10 576 Marit Heinemann 1:02:06 8:04 13:32 17:18 22:16 26:51 32:44 37:55 39:17 46:53 48:38 57:40 1:00:16 1:01:32 1:02:06
SV Robotron Dresd 8:04 5:28 3:46 4:58 4:35 5:53 5:11 1:22 7:36 1:45 9:02 2:36 1:16 0:34

11 683 Swenja Sickert 1:06:51 6:39 18:50 23:37 27:12 33:01 41:14 48:10 49:20 57:07 59:29 1:02:36 1:05:01 1:06:08 1:06:51
SSV Planeta Radebe 6:39 12:11 4:47 3:35 5:49 8:13 6:56 1:10 7:47 2:22 3:07 2:25 1:07 0:43

12 635 Nora von Szada 1:09:44 6:16 8:33 15:48 24:52 30:36 41:40 49:47 51:14 58:14 1:00:58 1:05:20 1:07:20 1:08:56 1:09:44
OLV Potsdam 6:16 2:17 7:15 9:04 5:44 11:04 8:07 1:27 7:00 2:44 4:22 2:00 1:36 0:48

13 713 Victoria Kowsky 1:13:08 7:33 12:54 18:53 27:55 33:41 44:49 52:49 54:16 1:01:16 1:04:02 1:08:26 1:10:33 1:12:27 1:13:08
OK Mark Brandenb 7:33 5:21 5:59 9:02 5:46 11:08 8:00 1:27 7:00 2:46 4:24 2:07 1:54 0:41

720 Anne-Charlotte Sch Fehlst ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 45:49 47:09
OK Mark Brandenb 45:49 1:20

326 Lene-Dorothea Not Aufg 7:26 9:19 31:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:01 1:03:05 1:06:31 1:08:14 1:09:28 1:10:16
USV Jena 7:26 1:53 22:10 29:32 2:04 3:26 1:43 1:14 0:48

D19AK (Damen ab 19 A kurz)  (37) 5,7 km  105 Hm 16 P
1(34) 2(213) 3(49) 4(236) 5(238) 6(50) 7(222) 8(44) 9(250) 10(246) 11(219) 12(240) 13(247) 14(224)

15(243) 16(200) Ziel

1 93 Maria Lange 58:40 4:52 8:41 11:42 16:18 17:59 19:49 24:21 29:13 34:46 37:20 40:43 45:46 47:39 53:05
SV Mietraching 4:52 3:49 3:01 4:36 1:41 1:50 4:32 4:52 5:33 2:34 3:23 5:03 1:53 5:26

54:45 57:47 58:40
1:40 3:02 0:53

2 157 Marika Dobke 1:01:20 5:20 9:18 12:20 17:13 18:56 20:45 25:27 30:30 36:15 39:09 40:29 46:47 51:42 54:59
OK Leipzig 5:20 3:58 3:02 4:53 1:43 1:49 4:42 5:03 5:45 2:54 1:20 6:18 4:55 3:17

57:02 1:00:30 1:01:20
2:03 3:28 0:50

3 752 Anett von Dalowski 1:02:19 5:57 9:48 13:12 17:26 19:43 21:42 26:00 30:45 38:01 41:23 44:13 49:25 51:45 56:03
Post SV Dresden 5:57 3:51 3:24 4:14 2:17 1:59 4:18 4:45 7:16 3:22 2:50 5:12 2:20 4:18

57:53 1:01:26 1:02:19
1:50 3:33 0:53

4 551 Rieke Bruns 1:02:33 4:49 9:41 13:52 20:02 23:28 25:23 29:45 35:09 41:46 44:15 45:56 52:00 53:48 57:08
MTK Bad Harzburg 4:49 4:52 4:11 6:10 3:26 1:55 4:22 5:24 6:37 2:29 1:41 6:04 1:48 3:20

58:56 1:01:52 1:02:33
1:48 2:56 0:41

5 109 Annika Strauß 1:03:44 5:03 9:39 13:51 18:15 20:18 22:30 26:59 32:05 38:58 42:05 43:50 49:43 52:29 57:11
SV Hildesia Diekhol 5:03 4:36 4:12 4:24 2:03 2:12 4:29 5:06 6:53 3:07 1:45 5:53 2:46 4:42

59:11 1:02:49 1:03:44
2:00 3:38 0:55

6 714 Carmen Powik 1:04:48 5:41 10:00 14:01 18:58 21:27 23:53 29:21 34:11 40:37 43:48 45:30 50:41 54:13 58:42
OK Mark Brandenb 5:41 4:19 4:01 4:57 2:29 2:26 5:28 4:50 6:26 3:11 1:42 5:11 3:32 4:29

1:00:41 1:04:05 1:04:48
1:59 3:24 0:43

7 94 Julia Penzkofer 1:06:44 5:23 10:00 14:39 20:06 21:59 23:49 28:23 33:54 43:13 46:27 48:26 54:19 56:18 1:00:26
SV Mietraching 5:23 4:37 4:39 5:27 1:53 1:50 4:34 5:31 9:19 3:14 1:59 5:53 1:59 4:08

1:02:40 1:05:59 1:06:44
2:14 3:19 0:45

8 64 Irina Wollmerstädt 1:07:06 5:31 10:10 15:02 20:48 22:43 26:03 32:49 38:05 44:09 47:36 49:12 54:58 57:04 1:00:43
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 5:31 4:39 4:52 5:46 1:55 3:20 6:46 5:16 6:04 3:27 1:36 5:46 2:06 3:39

1:03:10 1:06:21 1:07:06
2:27 3:11 0:45

9 425 Antje Enoch 1:09:45 6:51 11:54 16:00 24:00 26:08 28:20 33:26 38:53 45:17 48:25 50:14 55:18 57:58 1:02:33
USC Magdeburg 6:51 5:03 4:06 8:00 2:08 2:12 5:06 5:27 6:24 3:08 1:49 5:04 2:40 4:35

1:04:51 1:09:02 1:09:45
2:18 4:11 0:43
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

D19AK (Damen ab 19 A kurz)  (37) 5,7 km  105 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(34) 2(213) 3(49) 4(236) 5(238) 6(50) 7(222) 8(44) 9(250) 10(246) 11(219) 12(240) 13(247) 14(224)
15(243) 16(200) Ziel

10 33 Andrea Tröße 1:10:05 5:11 11:25 15:02 20:57 22:56 25:32 31:20 36:52 43:48 47:06 49:35 55:32 58:22 1:03:31
SV TU Ilmenau 5:11 6:14 3:37 5:55 1:59 2:36 5:48 5:32 6:56 3:18 2:29 5:57 2:50 5:09

1:05:48 1:09:07 1:10:05
2:17 3:19 0:58

11 182 Ninett Wolfram 1:16:38 6:15 11:01 16:19 24:07 26:46 29:38 36:32 43:23 51:06 54:20 56:32 1:02:58 1:05:13 1:09:33
USV TU Dresden 6:15 4:46 5:18 7:48 2:39 2:52 6:54 6:51 7:43 3:14 2:12 6:26 2:15 4:20

1:12:04 1:15:42 1:16:38
2:31 3:38 0:56

12 51 Jelena Topp 1:17:27 10:31 15:40 22:57 27:34 29:37 31:36 36:47 42:14 50:57 54:16 56:00 1:01:56 1:04:37 1:10:31
TSV Worpswede 10:31 5:09 7:17 4:37 2:03 1:59 5:11 5:27 8:43 3:19 1:44 5:56 2:41 5:54

1:13:12 1:16:29 1:17:27
2:41 3:17 0:58

13 446 Nathalie Staudter 1:19:10 6:21 12:05 15:50 21:02 23:04 26:25 31:58 37:41 46:11 49:39 55:08 1:00:01 1:02:53 1:10:40
TV 05 Bierbach 6:21 5:44 3:45 5:12 2:02 3:21 5:33 5:43 8:30 3:28 5:29 4:53 2:52 7:47

1:14:13 1:18:34 1:19:10
3:33 4:21 0:36

14 279 Daniela Minner 1:20:03 6:15 13:59 18:29 24:59 28:04 30:22 35:55 41:37 48:35 52:03 53:40 59:23 1:05:23 1:11:27
OL Görlitz 6:15 7:44 4:30 6:30 3:05 2:18 5:33 5:42 6:58 3:28 1:37 5:43 6:00 6:04

1:15:01 1:19:09 1:20:03
3:34 4:08 0:54

15 607 Ricarda Kemper 1:20:20 6:11 10:20 15:24 20:32 22:37 24:44 35:06 40:44 48:16 51:24 53:13 58:20 1:05:23 1:14:00
Bielefelder TG 6:11 4:09 5:04 5:08 2:05 2:07 10:22 5:38 7:32 3:08 1:49 5:07 7:03 8:37

1:16:05 1:19:24 1:20:20
2:05 3:19 0:56

16 148 Christine Büchner 1:23:45 6:30 12:34 16:05 22:22 27:46 30:07 37:28 43:13 54:12 58:23 1:00:36 1:08:07 1:10:40 1:16:07
Treptower SV 1949 6:30 6:04 3:31 6:17 5:24 2:21 7:21 5:45 10:59 4:11 2:13 7:31 2:33 5:27

1:18:56 1:22:54 1:23:45
2:49 3:58 0:51

17 371 Uta Fischer 1:24:19 9:27 16:54 21:32 27:42 30:14 32:48 38:25 44:30 51:32 54:57 56:37 1:03:11 1:08:33 1:14:24
OLV Weimar 9:27 7:27 4:38 6:10 2:32 2:34 5:37 6:05 7:02 3:25 1:40 6:34 5:22 5:51

1:17:58 1:23:09 1:24:19
3:34 5:11 1:10

18 773 Elisa Wolf 1:25:20 7:49 12:45 18:55 29:57 31:56 35:41 42:41 48:34 57:40 1:01:15 1:03:14 1:09:36 1:12:48 1:17:43
Kaulsdorfer OLV 7:49 4:56 6:10 11:02 1:59 3:45 7:00 5:53 9:06 3:35 1:59 6:22 3:12 4:55

1:20:06 1:24:21 1:25:20
2:23 4:15 0:59

19 472 Susanne Otto 1:26:10 14:17 19:21 24:12 29:16 31:41 34:27 41:14 47:45 55:04 1:00:04 1:02:02 1:09:24 1:13:50 1:18:40
ESV Lok Magdebur 14:17 5:04 4:51 5:04 2:25 2:46 6:47 6:31 7:19 5:00 1:58 7:22 4:26 4:50

1:21:19 1:25:16 1:26:10
2:39 3:57 0:54

20 604 Flavia Wiehler 1:27:43 7:59 17:25 22:08 28:04 32:27 36:04 42:12 48:00 54:53 59:19 1:04:34 1:10:13 1:13:17 1:18:58
Bielefelder TG 7:59 9:26 4:43 5:56 4:23 3:37 6:08 5:48 6:53 4:26 5:15 5:39 3:04 5:41

1:21:05 1:26:49 1:27:43 1:25:51
2:07 5:44 0:54 *156

21 137 Antje Derksen 1:33:52 5:16 9:59 23:53 29:27 32:04 34:05 38:29 44:30 1:00:21 1:06:59 1:08:42 1:13:54 1:16:22 1:22:33
SV Bad Düben 5:16 4:43 13:54 5:34 2:37 2:01 4:24 6:01 15:51 6:38 1:43 5:12 2:28 6:11

1:24:39 1:33:04 1:33:52
2:06 8:25 0:48

22 295 Katerina Wollmerst 1:34:22 7:12 14:23 21:29 30:31 34:00 39:15 44:39 50:40 1:06:54 1:10:38 1:12:28 1:18:27 1:21:29 1:27:07
Berliner TSC 7:12 7:11 7:06 9:02 3:29 5:15 5:24 6:01 16:14 3:44 1:50 5:59 3:02 5:38

1:29:30 1:33:21 1:34:22
2:23 3:51 1:01

23 147 Winnig Anke 1:36:15 8:45 14:10 18:47 25:37 38:23 41:43 48:34 55:05 1:02:05 1:08:06 1:10:08 1:16:19 1:23:05 1:29:25
Treptower SV 1949 8:45 5:25 4:37 6:50 12:46 3:20 6:51 6:31 7:00 6:01 2:02 6:11 6:46 6:20

1:31:50 1:35:19 1:36:15
2:25 3:29 0:56

24 801 Sabine Haas 1:36:32 10:56 19:33 26:18 32:13 34:35 36:39 42:48 49:18 1:00:12 1:05:33 1:08:48 1:15:50 1:18:53 1:27:09
Volks 10:56 8:37 6:45 5:55 2:22 2:04 6:09 6:30 10:54 5:21 3:15 7:02 3:03 8:16

1:31:46 1:35:45 1:36:32
4:37 3:59 0:47

25 277 Cornelia Herrmann 1:39:56 7:30 14:25 21:14 28:03 29:39 31:36 37:41 45:46 1:01:31 1:09:36 1:10:44 1:17:41 1:24:13 1:30:06
OL Görlitz 7:30 6:55 6:49 6:49 1:36 1:57 6:05 8:05 15:45 8:05 1:08 6:57 6:32 5:53

1:32:38 1:39:06 1:39:56
2:32 6:28 0:50

26 125 Pia Caspari 1:41:05 7:45 13:32 18:51 25:07 27:42 33:21 42:17 51:08 1:09:31 1:14:11 1:17:01 1:22:45 1:25:29 1:32:20
OL Team Lippe 7:45 5:47 5:19 6:16 2:35 5:39 8:56 8:51 18:23 4:40 2:50 5:44 2:44 6:51

1:35:34 1:40:24 1:41:05
3:14 4:50 0:41

27 273 Bianca Borrmann 1:55:59 10:35 28:11 33:53 39:25 43:33 46:16 57:20 1:05:52 1:24:29 1:29:08 1:31:51 1:37:38 1:40:31 1:47:25
